Im CASINO

Sanremo S ANREMO

IPO SANREMO 1.000.000 GTD
30 April > 09 May 2023

Chipcount Day 1F-G

texApokar

By stack - Start Day2 Sunday 17h
1557 Entries 395 Left

RANK NOM PRENOM STACK TABLE SIEGE
1 MASSIMO CENTOLA 98.000 1 1
2 JOACHIM FEREIRA 199.000 1 2
3 ANDREA SAFTICH 295.000 1 3
4 ALEXANDER MOSER 157.000 1 4
S) SIMONE LOCATELLI 231.000 1 S
6 VLADIMIR YURIEV 88.000 1 6
7/ GABRIELE CAPPIELLO 107.000 1 /7
8 LEGE SAIED 301.000 1 8
9 GIANPAOLO MARCHESI 91.000 1 9
10 ROBERTO LANERO CARILLO 75.000 2 1
11 MAURIZIO DE FEUDIS 119.000 2 2
12 STEFAN BITTGER 149.000 2 3
13 DIEGO CASARINI 284.000 2 4
14 DAVIDE CICCARELLI 172.000 2 S}
15 KEVIN MADAR 287.000 2 6
16 ROBERTO RAMONE 55.000 2 /7
17 MARCO CIPRIANI 105.000 2 8
18 DAVIDE PALERMO 208.000 2 9
19 SIMONE RAFFAELE MAGLIANELLA 142.000 3 1
20 ESER BOHATTIN 127.000 3 2
21 CRISTOFORO PASCALS 304.000 3 3
22 FULVIO CIANCARINI 147.000 3 4
23 ANDREA COALOVA 107.000 3 S
24 GIUSEPPE LEONE 244.000 3 6
25 GIANLUCA ROGCI 201.000 3 7/
26 GIORGIO SOCEANU 172.000 3 8
27 FRANCESCO FORTUNATO 328.000 3 9
28 FIORINDA SENA 75.000 4 1
29 THOMAS GOUIN 84.000 4 2
30 PASQUALE BRACO 176.000 4 3
31 HUGO BASIL 180.000 4 4
32 FREDERIC BLE HAUT 120.000 4 S
33 POPPINO FINOCCHI 61.000 4 6



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

BOGDAN PETRE
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
STEFANO
PATRICK
NICODEMO
THOMAS
ALESSIO
MASSIMILIANO
VITO
MATHIAS
SIMONE
GIADA
COSIMO
KELLY
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
BARTOLOMEO
FRANCESCO
CALUM
ALLAN
VITTORIO
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
PIERLUIGI
VITTORIO
/HURAICA
GRAZIELLA

SERGIO GIACOMO

SERGE
PETER
ANTONIO
CARMELO
HANG
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
ALEX
ALESSANDRO
ANTONELLO
ANTONIO
KARL STEPHANE
AYDIN
UMBERTO
DJELEEL

IONESCU
CAMPANILE
GIA
RUGGIERO
SABA
GEZZERA
PICCOLO
KOLARIK
QUINTAVALLE
LUCCHETTI
DE MELLO
SUBRAND
BARDELLI
FANG
DE GENNARO
HINI
MAIUCCARI
SARNO
TATO
LIGUORI
KEAY
N'GUYEN
LONDONI
SARANIERO
VILLANI
MOLINARI
TRUOSOLO
SAPONARO
LERDA
GROSSO
MONIER
BUMBA
MONDELLI
BATTAGLIA
HUY
MOSCA
CARNEVALE
BAGAGLIA
PICHIERRI
FERRAIUOLI
SCALIZ
URBIN
ABULMUHSIN
SORRENTINO
MORAS

116.000
93.000
15.000

310.000

265.000
60.000

150.000
66.000
91.000

109.000

114.000
56.000
88.000
77.000

262.000

121.000

170.000
38.000

131.000

109.000
79.000

224.000

208.000

323.000

186.000
90.000

130.000
90.000

294.000

158.000

102.000

103.000

114.000

187.000

134.000
36.000

470.000
66.000
48.000

135.000

254.000
95.000
73.000
56.000

150.000

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
4]
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

THOMAS
FABIO
ANDREA
SEBASTIANO
ALEXANDER
LIPARULO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
RAFFAELE
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
MASSIMO
DANIEL
GREGORY
MICHELE
YU
FEDERICO
CRISTIAN
GIACOMINO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
IGNAZIO
SAMUELE
DAVID
ALESSANDRO
EMILIO
TERRY
PAULO
SALVATORE
OSVALDO
LIN
CIRO
FAUSTO
ILAN
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
GIANFRANCO
RACHEL
CARMINE
GUIDO
ROMAIN
MICHELE

NIBAUDEAU
BIANCHI
ALBONETTI
TRECCARICHI
EWERT
MATTEO
BERI
COLASANTI
DE ROSA
ARDUINI
GALLO
BAIETTA
CAROCCIA
ROBOSCHI
KING
RINALDI
JINCHON
GIAI BUDISSAR
VIALI
DEL VECCHIO
TINOME
PERI TURI
D'ANGELO
PAOLETTA
MICHAEL
CRERENA
ALBERIGO
NOUVIERE
CASTELO
SPADOLA
LAPATA
XIANRUI
ARDITO
SORETTI
COHEN
CASCASI
GIORDANO
BALDO
DIANA
|ACULLI
RATTOLI
SASSO
COPPOLA
VILLAR
PASQUALE

132.000
159.000
134.000
188.000
238.000
58.000
31.000
107.000
128.000
146.000
47.000
229.000
44.000
131.000
81.000
190.000
311.000
118.000
191.000
164.000
125.000
155.000
110.000
70.000
163.000
77.000
78.000
296.000
105.000
70.000
153.000
251.000
59.000
79.000
130.000
221.000
305.000
202.000
276.000
324.000
286.000
43.000
168.000
154.000
123.000

45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

ARCIN
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
SANDRO
FABRIZIO
VINCENZO
SABRI
JEREMY
FRANCE
PETER
CLAUDIU
PASCAL PHILIPPE
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE
GURDEEP
LUCA
LUIGI
ALEXANDRE
MARTINO
ALESSANDRO
GASPARE
KASPARAS
PIERRE
MARCO
FRANCESCO
GAUYACQ
ENRICO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
MALIK
VIRGO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
MANUEL
JOSE
VINCENZO
SAVERIO
LEE
ANTONIO
EMILIO
HASSAN
FARES
GIOVANNI
DI PAOLA
MICHEL

AUNOTIEN
DI VITTO
BRUNO

DI CESARE
BACCI

BORTONE
MEDDEB
PALVINI

MADARSION
HORKA
GURAV

DABRION

LONGHITANO

MONTELLA
SINGLI
NOGLIA

D'ALTERIO

RABIE
POZII
CENCIARINI

SPOSATO
KLEZYS

VERDURA

MOLINARI
VOIDA
GILLES

CASTALDI

VURZILLO
ENRICO

BENHADDOU

LAANSOO

LANGERO

SICILIANO

LALA
ASTIMA

DE FALCO
FLOTTA

MIN SUNG

MITROTTA

IZVIRA

EL MAURI

SHEHADEH
DRAGO

NORATO FRANCESC

MOTA

103.000
46.000
84.000
156.000
88.000
104.000
243.000
90.000
173.000
134.000
124.000
120.000
99.000
118.000
79.000
167.000
189.000
94.000
77.000
40.000
121.000
128.000
125.000
96.000
234.000
81.000
71.000
31.000
360.000
73.000
112.000
150.000
200.000
251.000
170.000
190.000
199.000
64.000
291.000
56.000
84.000
237.000
88.000
102.000
128.000

50
50
50
51
Sl
51
51
51
Sl
Sl
51
Sl
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

LUCA
MANUEL
AKEB
ANTONIO
DANIELE
PIETRO
PATRICE
DANILO
ANDRE
ELVINAS
VERONICA
SAVERIO
ALESSIO
CRISTIAN
HOR
ANZEL
MASSIMILIANO
DAVID
MASSIMILIANO
ROCCO
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
GIANNI
EROS
FEDERICO
LEANDRO
STEFAN
FREDERI
OLIVER
ARTUR
RENATO
DOMENICO
MICHAL
ALAIN
DAVID
CRISTIAN
VINCENZO
CESARE
KEVIN
BARTUSCHK
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
VIRGILIO
BONIFACIO
LIVINIO

FALASCHI
MIRANDO
MOHAMED
OLIVA
BAZZICALUPO
SONAGLIO
FASONE
CISTERNINO
GUEDY

BERNATAVILIUS

TUSCANO

POTENTE
LOI

MARCHESANO
SOUPHAMMARO

SMAJD
BERTOLAZZI
BRAVIN
STARACE
CRISCIO
FABRIZI
MARINO
TOMBOLINI
ROSSIO
CERQUA
BORGI
OPPRECHT
TRAVERS
BRADDOK
LA CROIX
HYSENBELLI
QUARANTINI
MPARES
DOTTA
TEBOUR
PELLERO
PETRUZZIELLO
RASO
FERBLANTIER
FABIANI
NUTARELLI
AQUILA
DI CICCIO
DI IUSTO
CORRADI

121.000
370.000
136.000
101.000
117.000
120.000
115.000
113.000
177.000
104.000
241.000
174.000
75.000
259.000
169.000
51.000
111.000
203.000
233.000
395.000
104.000
146.000
220.000
232.000
359.000
78.000
208.000
146.000
40.000
102.000
225.000
158.000
60.000
181.000
45.000
145.000
247.000
143.000
112.000
240.000
461.000
103.000
132.000
108.000
117.000

55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

VINCENZO
PAOLO
PAOLO
ENRICO

GIANLUCA

SEBASTIANO
ARISTIDIS
YDEISEHR
GIUSEPPE

EMIL
FELICE

ANTONINO
MARINA
MIRCO

NICO
DOMINIQUE
GORAN
MATTEO
ANTONINO
VITTORIO
RAF
MICHELE
LUDOVICO
JAMEL
HU
FABIO
FABIO
FRED
GIOVANNI
B.
NICOLA
HACHOUMI
ROSARIO
ALESSANDRO
CORRADO
KARIM
FRANCESCO
YVES
VITTORIO
MASSIMO
LUCA
VO
MAURO
NUNZIO
GIACOMO

MARILLO
NUTTINI
COLOMBINI
SAMMARTINO
GALLO
PRIUZZINI
THEODORIDIS
UMUTFICAT
COSTARELLI
ISAR MIHAI
PICCALUGA
RUTIGLIANO
MENDY
LACCAGNA
MINIABLE
TERZIAN
MARINOVIC
ORCHIDE
DOLCEMASCOLO
FALCONE
DE WEVER
TOCCI
FASSINA
HADDAD
LULEI
CERASA
EMILIOZZI
NORMAND
TRIPODI
BEREZICH
ANGELINI
HICHAM
COCO
MBANIN
BOSON
MOUGHI
MARRONE
SENTERRE
BEVILACQUA
ARREMO
DEL RIO
UTTAM
BASECCIU
VANONCINI
RADDI

100.000
62.000
156.000
136.000
55.000
172.000
272.000
214.000
127.000
431.000
188.000
235.000
350.000
314.000
350.000
113.000
78.000
193.000
174.000
128.000
190.000
145.000
214.000
220.000
250.000
205.000
160.000
142.000
163.000
96.000
209.000
110.000
246.000
149.000
227.000
165.000
357.000
55.000
371.000
131.000
113.000
621.000
200.000
98.000
44.000

60
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

NON O AN OWON —VMONOGTCTULPPOWLON—TVYNONTOOPPOLODN—,TYCOONYNOTOOPPOLODN—,TVYDONOOGIDNN WODN — O 0



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

MOHAMED
ANTOINE
MAURO
DOMENICO
JOSANU IONUT
ANGELO
HERVE
HASSAN
LOGAN
NICOLAS
ANDRO
PAULO
ANDREA
MANUELE
OSCAR
LAMPROPULOS
BARTOLOMEO
ORKENY
CRISTIAN
CEDRIC
MARTIAL
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREAS
ALESSIO
ENEA
EDOARDO
ANTONIA
DANIJEL
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ELIE
WE
JEAN FRANCOIS
RENATO
ANDREA
FABIO
FRANCESCO
EL MEHDI
GIUSEPPE
BEN
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO

SEBAI
SCHMIDT
POMPON|I
MORENO
SHBINUS
MAURICI
GOUZIL
ORI
MARDFEND
TAREBNBERQUE
SCARPA
BESENDE
BATTAGLIA
BALDO
ROSSI
MARIA
SELVAGGI
SZARKA
CAMPAN
RUDICI
MARQUIER
RUOCCO
ALBORE
GAETA
LAURENZANO
FROHLI
ROSSI
GAMBAROTTA
LAURI
MASTROLINBO
TATAROVIC
ARCIDIACONO
PROIETTI
MOSANI
XIANRUI
SUBRINI
MINICUCC]
GAVELLI
SALVADOR
GELLI
EL OMARI
CRISTAUDO
ESHET
LACCAGNA
PROCOPIO

80.000
121.000
110.000
49.000
199.000
100.000
315.000
128.000
96.000
111.000
197.000
106.000
106.000
71.000
400.000
113.000
567.000
299.000
256.000
116.000
102.000
190.000
100.000
291.000
75.000
135.000
144.000
211.000
204.000
215.000
80.000
60.000
345.000
56.000
151.000
373.000
170.000
146.000
26.000
65.000
260.000
148.000
156.000
101.000
185.000

65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
/70
/70
70
70
70
70
70
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304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

GIOVANNI
SIMONE
JEAN ANTOINE
MARIO
DIMITRIOS
DIEGO
ANGELO
VISMU
ANTONIO
JACQUES
LUIGI
ESTEBAN
ANTONIO
AMEUR
FRANCK
MOHAMED
STEFANO
VALTER
ENRICO
DONATO
STEFAN BRYCHIA
MARCANTONIO
VINCENZO
ALESSIO
MINASI
MARC
GENNARO
DAVIDE
MIRKO
ANDREA
VAN
MASSIMO
FILIPPO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
JEAN MICHEL
IGOR
MAT
QUANTIN
ALEXANDRU
THOMAS
ANGELO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
AMEDEO
BOUG

BATTISTA
ROSANO
ESPOSITO
GIVICHELLI
SOUROTIRI
DUMA
LA VACCA
VINCUM
PUCCIANELLO
BENCHETON
DE VIVO
ISMAILOV
CROCETTA
ABJEGAHIM
TARANTINI

MAHSOUR HESHAM

PIZZUTI
CUGNOD
CHIUMETTO
SALVATORE
JINDRICHUU
DE ROSA
SURIANO
LA FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
CHAHMIRIAN
NEVANO
MANFRE
RADOVIC
CAPANNOLI
DEN BULCKE
DI M.
BECCHINI
ALLEGRETTI
SAGAIZIO
GILLET
AFANASYEV
RISSEN
SCAGLIA
JUGARIU
VOGTLINMANUE
DI GIULIO
DONATI
PONZIO
MALLOZZI
NOCE
KAMAL

76.000
270.000
177.000
310.000
193.000

90.000

66.000

87.000
145.000

85.000
104.000

55.000
365.000

82.000
145.000
187.000
108.000

49.000

31.000
576.000

48.000
190.000
166.000
246.000
103.000
137.000
157.000
116.000

89.000

49.000
174.000
233.000
197.000
242.000
122.000
260.000

85.000
264.000
195.000
126.000

56.000

78.000

47.000

74.000

70.000

97.000

67.000

/70
/70
/1
71
71
/1
/1
/1
/1
71
71
72
72
72
/2
/2
/2
72
72
72
73
/73
/3
/3
/3
/3
/3
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
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351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

JEAN LOUIS
ANTONINO
MATTEO
CARLO
KRIVOKADIC
LORENZO
DAVIDE
RICHARD
EL FILALI
DAVIDE
VITO
YAMELIEN EMIL
ETTORE
GIUSEPPE
ANTHONY
PASQUALE
MAWICK
MANSOURI
ERIC
FRANCESCO
ANGELO ALBERTO
ROUDOLPHE
FABRIZIO
LEONARDO
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
GUIDO
GIANNI
JEAN CLAUDE
DAN
MARCO
MATEOS
JOHN
FERNANDO
MATHIEU
DORIAN
CEDRIC
LUIGI
ENRICO
LAURENTIU FLORIN
SIMONE
ODILE
FEDERICO
NICOLAS
GIOVANNI

SNATONI
CALABRO
CALZONI
CATELANI
GURALI
SATTI
MONDECCI
ZISKIND
LOUBNA
SURIANO
GUGLIELMI
RUMENOV
BARIN
CONTURSI
MATRAY
FIORILLO
CARSTEN
MANSOURI
ABBAS
ROSAFIO
FALCONE
GAUTHIER
PELLEGRINO
BURDINO
BELLINGHIERI
MOSCA
TRISTON
MONTELEONI
ESPALLANGAS
BINES
SERPI
CIDOVIC
GALLAGHER
COIAZZO
CARPENA
GONGOR
CHEVAINE
PALUMA
MAFFEI
DURLINTRU
ADRIAN
DAT
FILICICCHIA
FALCONE
PETRONI

257.000
135.000
180.000
259.000
170.000
206.000
54.000
57.000
467.000
277.000
76.000
121.000
79.000
125.000
286.000
129.000
205.000
36.000
229.000
132.000
280.000
166.000
290.000
258.000
261.000
182.000
225.000
59.000
46.000
50.000
263.000
83.000
96.000
180.000
71.000
93.000
50.000
106.000
250.000
84.000
131.000
153.000
241.000
119.000
97.000

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
/8
/8
/8
/8
/8
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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